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Clarice Ellingworth - (940756) - Melton Mowbray SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:47.36 519  01/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club 200m Back Brst Melton Mowbray  4

2:47.39 519 H 05/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

2:48.08 513  28/09/19 Melton Mowbray Club Champs Waterfield  4

2:51.13 486  02/09/17 Melton Mowbray 200m Champs Part 2 Melton Mowbray  4

2:51.18 485 H 10/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

2:51.21 485 H 07/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

2:52.16 477 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:52.60 473 H 19/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:52.67 473 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:54.51 458 H 14/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Melton M'bry 2

2:56.10 446 H 02/02/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Melton M'bry 2

2:56.89 440 H 26/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Melton M'bry 3

2:58.82 426 H 21/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:59.41 421 H 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

3:09.88 355 H 24/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

3:12.23 343  24/09/16 Melton Mowbray 200m Championships Part 1 Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:13.31 337 H 28/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships Leicester  2

3:14.32 332  12/09/15 Melton Mowbray Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:14.68 330 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield  2

3:18.48 311  01/11/14 Melton Mowbray Distance Club Champs Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:29.34 265 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

3:33.20 251  20/06/14 Melton Mowbray Long Distance Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:56.78 183 H 15/06/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
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2:52.67 473 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:47.39 519 H 05/10/19 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

2:48.08 513  28/09/19 Melton Mowbray Club Champs Waterfield  4

2:51.18 485 H 10/03/19 The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

2:56.10 446 H 02/02/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Melton M'bry 2

2:52.16 477 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:47.36 519  01/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club 200m Back Brst Melton Mowbray  4

2:54.51 458 H 14/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Melton M'bry 2

2:52.60 473 H 19/11/17 The 2017 Leicester Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:51.21 485 H 07/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

2:51.13 486  02/09/17 Melton Mowbray 200m Champs Part 2 Melton Mowbray  4

2:56.89 440 H 26/03/17 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge Melton M'bry 3

2:59.41 421 H 22/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

2:58.82 426 H 21/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

3:12.23 343  24/09/16 Melton Mowbray 200m Championships Part 1 Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:09.88 355 H 24/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

3:14.68 330 H 17/10/15 Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet Sheffield  2

3:14.32 332  12/09/15 Melton Mowbray Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:13.31 337 H 28/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships Leicester  2

3:29.34 265 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

3:18.48 311  01/11/14 Melton Mowbray Distance Club Champs Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:33.20 251  20/06/14 Melton Mowbray Long Distance Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

3:56.78 183 H 15/06/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


